Worksheet #2

Country: Johnston, Oklahoma (OK069)
Group Number 1

yield x
acres

107,160
199,560

306,720

Adjusted Weighted Average

yield x
acres

678, 580
197,750
98,735
40,810
405, 965
162,050
57,995
71,295

1,713,180

Adjusted Weighted Average

yield x
acres

458,179

458,179

Adjusted Weighted Average

yield x
acres

374,220
373, 680
207,630
170,580
83,130
763,650
86,820
74,580
213,720
151,110

2,499,120

adj
yld

Yield

Yield

Yield

adjust
product

107,160
199,560

306,720

= 40.00

adjust
product

678, 580
197,750
98,735
40,810
405, 965
162,050
57,995
71,295

1,713,180

= 35.00

adjust
product

458,179
458,179

= 32.94

adjust
product

374,220
373, 680
207,630
170,580
83,130
763,650
86,820
74,580
213,720
151,110

2,499,120

= 30.00

map nir prd I acres
symbl 1lc soil name slope yld ind F number pct
10 1 dale silt 0- 1 40 100 1 2,679 0.6
3 2s burleson ¢ 0- 1 40 100 1 4,989 1.2
TOTAL 7,668 1.8
Weighted Average Yield = 40.00
Group Number 2
map nir prd I acres
symbl 1lc soil name slope yld ind F number pct
34 2e lula loam 1- 3 35 881 19,388 4.6
12 2e dennis loa 1- 3 35 881 5,650 1.3
26 2w gowton loa O0- 1 35 88 1 2,821 0.7
20 2w frioton si 0- 1 35 88 1 1,166 0.3
4 3e burleson ¢ 1- 3 35 881 11,599 2.8
11 3e dela fine 0- 1 35 881 4,630 1.1
9 3s counts loa 0- 1 35 88 1 1,657 0.4
30 4w kaufman cl 0- 1 35 88 1 2,037 0.5
TOTAL 48,948 11.6
Weighted Average Yield = 35.00
Group Number 3
map nir prd I acres
symbl 1lc soil name slope yld ind F number pct
45 2w verdigris 0-1 33 821 13,909 3.3
TOTAL 13,909 3.3
Weighted Average Yield = 32.94
Group Number 4
map nir prd I acres
symbl 1lc soil name slope yld ind F number pct
14 2e durant loa 1- 3 30 751 12,474 3.0
21 2e gasil fine 1- 3 30 751 12,456 3.0
37 2e ravia loam 1- 3 30 75 1 6,921 1.6
33 2e konawa fin 1- 3 30 751 5,686 1.4
32 2e konawa fin 0- 1 30 751 2,771 0.7
5 3e chigley gr 1- 3 30 751 25,455 6.0
35 3e oklared fi 0- 1 30 751 2,894 0.7
28 3e heiden cla 3- 5 30 75 1 2,486 0.6
46 3s wilson sil 0- 1 30 751 7,124 1.7
42 3s stephenvil 1- 3 30 751 5,037 1.2
TOTAL 83,304 19.8
Weighted Average Yield = 30.00

Adjusted Weighted Average Yield



Group Number 5

yield x
acres

acres
number pct
6,887 1.6
6,887 1.6

184,697

184,697

Adjusted Weighted Average

yield x
acres

adj adjust
yld product
27 184,697

184,697
Yield = 26.82
adj adjust
yld product

acres
number pct
14,787 3.5
10,279 2.4

967 0.2
26,033 6.2

369,675
256,975
24,175

650,825

Adjusted Weighted Average

acres
number pct

yield x
acres

25 369,675
25 256,975

25 24,175

650,825

Yield = 25.00
adj adjust
yld product

21,574 5.1

21,574 5.1

539,350

539,350

Adjusted Weighted Average

yield x
acres

25 539,350

I
F

acres
number pct
17,692 4.2
6,889 1.6
4,797 1.1
3,300 0.8
32,678 7.8

353, 840
137,780
95,940
66,000

653,560

Adjusted Weighted Average

yield x
acres

539,350
Yield = 25.00
adj adjust
yld product
20 353,840

20 137,780

map nir prd
symbl 1lc soil name slope yld ind
8 4e claremore- 2- 5 27 67
TOTAL
Weighted Average Yield = 26.82
Group Number 6
map nir prd
symbl 1lc soil name slope yld ind
22 3e gasil fine 3- 5 25 63
43 3e stephenvil 3- 5 25 63
39 3s steedman ¢ 1- 3 25 63
TOTAL
Weighted Average Yield = 25.00
Group Number 7
map nir prd
symbl lc soil name slope yld ind
1 4w agan silt 0- 2 25 63
TOTAL
Weighted Average Yield = 25.00
Group Number 8
map nir prd
symbl lc soil name slope yld ind
24 3e gasil fine 1- 5 20 50
15 3e durant cla 1- 5 20 50
13 3e dougherty 0- 3 20 50
17 3e ferris cla 3- 5 20 50
TOTAL
Weighted Average Yield = 20.00
Group Number 9
map nir prd
symbl lc soil name slope yld ind
40 3e steedman ¢ 3- 5 20 50
TOTAL
Weighted Average Yield = 20.00

acres
number pct
1,427 0.3
1,427 0.3

Adjusted Weighted Average Yield =

28,540

28,540

20 95,940
20 66,000
653,560

Yield = 20.00
adj adjust
yld product
20 28,540
28,540

20.00



Group Number 10

o

map nir prd

symbl 1lc soil name slope yld ind

16 4e eufaula fi 3-8 15 38
TOTAL

Weighted Average Yield = 15.00

Group Number 11

map nir prd

symbl 1lc soil name slope yld ind

38 4e scullin-ki 2- 6 13 33
TOTAL

Weighted Average Yield = 13.33

Group Number 12

map nir prd

symbl 1lc soil name slope yld ind

7 4e claremore- 1- 5 12 30
TOTAL

Weighted Average Yield = 12.00

Group Number 13

map nir prd

symbl 1lc soil name slope yld ind

6 4e chigley-ro 1- 8

27 5w tribbey fi 0- 2

25 6e gasil fine 3- 5

23 6e gasil fine 8-12

2 6e brackett 1 5-20

44 6e stephenvil 5-12

36 6e pickens gr 5-20

41 6e steedman c 5-15

19 6e ferris and 3- 5

18 6e ferris-tar 5-12

29 6s heiden sto 2- 8

31 7e kiti-rock 1-25

WAT 8 census wat 0- 0

TOTAL

Weighted Average Yield = 0.00

O O OO OO0 0O0ooo oo

acres yield x adj adjust
number pct acres yld product
1,138 0.3 17,070 15 17,070
1,138 0.3 17,070 17,070
Adjusted Weighted Average Yield = 15.00
acres yield x adj adjust
number pct acres yld product
10,030 2.4 133,733 13 133,733
10,030 2.4 133,733 133,733
Adjusted Weighted Average Yield = 13.33
acres yield x adj adjust
number pct acres yld product
33,380 7.9 400,560 12 400,560
33,380 7.9 400,560 400,560
Adjusted Weighted Average Yield = 12.00
acres yield x adj adjust
number pct acres yld product
28,463 6.8 0 0
5,954 1.4 0 0
11,259 2.7 0 0
10,156 2.4 0 0
5,569 1.3 0 0
4,345 1.0 0 0
2,849 0.7 0 0
2,645 0.6 0 0
1,543 0.4 0 0
1,044 0.2 0 0
2,780 0.7 0 0
44,801 10.6 0 0
12,800 3.0 0 0
134,208 31.9 0 0
Adjusted Weighted Average Yield = 0.00



Worksheet 2

Country: Johnston, Oklahoma (OK069)

important potential or cum'ltv cum'ltv relative

group lcc farmland productivity % % acres acres value
1 1-2s prime 100-100 1.8 1.8 7,668 7,668 100
2 2e-4w prime 88- 88 11.6 13.4 48,948 56,616 88
3 2w-2w prime 82- 82 3.3 16.7 13,909 70,525 82
4 2e-3s prime 75- 175 19.8 36.5 83,304 153,829 75
5 4e-4e other 67- 67 1.6 38.2 6,887 160,716 67
6 3e-3s prime 63- 63 6.2 44.3 26,033 186,749 62
7 dw-4w other 63- 63 5.1 49.5 21,574 208,323 62
8 3e-3e other 50- 50 7.8 57.2 32,678 241,001 50
9 3e-3e prime 50- 50 0.3 57.6 1,427 242,428 50
10 4e-4e other 38- 38 0.3 57.8 1,138 243,566 38
11 4e-4e prime 33- 33 2.4 60.2 10,030 253,596 33
12 de-4e other 30- 30 7.9 68.1 33,380 286,976 30
13 4e-8 other - 31.9 100.0 134,208 421,184 0

FPPA acres: 191,319 (45.4% of county )

Farmable acres: 286,976 (68.1% of county )

Grouped acres: 421,184

Total acres: 421,184



